Board Report

Date : 08/07/2017

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

RUSSELL, EDNA N
7300 S NC 55 HWY
FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 7833

RUSSELL, EDNA N
7300 S NC 55 HWY
FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 7833

WILLIAMS, LILLIE ELLIS HEIRS
7506 BUCK RD
WENDELL NC, 27591 - 8228

WISE, JEARLINE DANIEL
PO BOX 2084
WENDELL NC, 27591 - 2084

Marcus D Kinrade

Wake County Revenue Administrator

CC:

Account Number

0006469217- 2015- 2015- 000000

0006469217- 2016- 2016- 000000

0005888437- 2016- 2016- 000000

0005281660- 2016- 2016- 000000

Tax and Penalties
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

0.00
104.80
0.00
105.06
0.00
101.66
0.00
131.16

0.00

442.68

Total Rebate

104.80

105.06

101.66

131.16

442.68

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

Total Refund

104.80

108.74

101.99

131.16

446.69

Return

Request

Status

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund



