Date: 08/07/2017 Approved By:\_\_\_\_\_

## TO: WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.	Name of Tax Payer	Account Number	Tax and Penalties		Total Rebate	Total Refund	Request Status
1	RUSSELL, EDNA N 7300 S NC 55 HWY FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 7833	0006469217- 2015- 2015- 000000	City	0.00	104.80	104.80	Refund
			County	104.80			
2	RUSSELL, EDNA N 7300 S NC 55 HWY FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 7833	0006469217- 2016- 2016- 000000	City	0.00	105.06	108.74	Refund
			County	105.06			
3	WILLIAMS, LILLIE ELLIS HEIRS	0005888437- 2016- 2016- 000000	City	0.00	101.66	101.99	Refund
	7506 BUCK RD WENDELL NC, 27591 - 8228		County	101.66			
4	WISE, JEARLINE DANIEL	0005281660- 2016- 2016- 000000	City	0.00	131.16	131.16	Refund
	PO BOX 2084 WENDELL NC, 27591 - 2084		County	131.16			
	Marcus D Kinrade		Total City Rebated	0.00			
	Wake County Revenue Administrator		Total County Rebated	442.68			
			Total Rebate/Refund		442.68	446.69	

CC:

\*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



